
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 7/1/2024  and 7/31/2024

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $258,893.19 $2,078.47 3

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$2,078.47$258,893.19 3

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $47,263,590.00 $122,065.60 19

Commercial Building Finish-Out $1,122,500.00 $8,870.31 4

Commercial Building New $154,600.00 $1,054.08 1

Commercial 

Building

$131,989.99$48,540,690.00 24

Commercial Cell Tower Addition/Modify $0.00 $250.00 1

Commercial Cell 

Tower

$250.00$0.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $21,762.00 $480.00 8

Commercial Electrical Remodel $2,295,150.00 $5,513.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $3,000.00 $100.00 2

Commercial 

Electrical

$6,093.00$2,319,912.00 12

Commercial Irrigation New $3,000.00 $60.00 1

Commercial 

Irrigation

$60.00$3,000.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $88,512.11 $927.00 4

Commercial 

Mechanical

$927.00$88,512.11 4

Commercial Plumbing New $70,000.00 $63,304.00 2

Commercial Plumbing Repair $8,500.00 $120.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $21,587.40 $370.00 4

Commercial 

Plumbing

$63,794.00$100,087.40 7

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,450.00 16

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,450.00$0.00 16

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $900.00 4

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,200.00$0.00 5



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $1,475.00 28

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $700.00 14

Residential 

Electrical

$2,225.00$0.00 43

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $5,325.00 105

Residential Irrigation $5,325.00$0.00 105

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,250.00 45

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,250.00$0.00 45

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $125.00 1

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $450.00 9

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $3,350.00 67

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$4,075.00$0.00 80

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $2,950.00 8

Residential SF New $0.00 $502,870.75 52

Residential Single 

Family

$505,820.75$0.00 60

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,650.00 6

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,650.00$0.00 6

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $129,645.60 18

Residential 

Townhome

$129,645.60$0.00 18

TOTALS $859,133.81$51,311,094.70 431


